Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leonie Watson - (912001) - Abingdon Vale SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.62
35.56
35.59
35.81
36.69
37.13
37.41
37.63
38.03
38.23
38.53
39.25
39.38
39.46

40.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.62
35.56
37.41
35.59
35.81
36.69
38.23

37.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

349
322
321
315
293
283
276
271
263
259
253
239
237
235

WA Pts

349
322
276
321
315
293
259
283

Round

Round

F

Date

22111115
25/10/15
22/06/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
16/11/13
20/09/14
09/03/13
21/04/13
08/12/13
09/03/13
06/10/12
05/01/13
07/07/13

01/12/12

Date

22/11/15
25/10/15
20/09/14
22/06/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
08/12/13
16/11/13

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet
Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet

Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet

Venue

Bristol

Luton

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylsbury
Oxford
Abingdon

Bracknell

Venue

Bristol

Luton
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Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Bletchley
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Club Swam Under

AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale
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AbingdonVale

Level

Level

3
2
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39.46
38.03
37.63
38.53
39.38
40.97

39.25
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263
271
253
237
210
239

07/07/13
21/04/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
05/01/13
01/12/12
06/10/12

Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012
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Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
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AbingdonVale
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