## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leonie Watson - (912001) - Abingdon Vale SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.62	349	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	AbingdonVale	2
35.56	322	Н	25/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
35.59	321	F	22/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	AbingdonVale	3
35.81	315	Н	08/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
36.69	293	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
37.13	283	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	AbingdonVale	2
37.41	276	F	20/09/14	City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet	Milton Keynes	AbingdonVale	3
37.63	271	F	09/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
38.03	263	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	AbingdonVale	2
38.23	259	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3
38.53	253	Н	09/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
39.25	239	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	AbingdonVale	3
39.38	237	F	05/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	AbingdonVale	3
39.46	235	F	07/07/13	Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	3
40.97	210	Н	01/12/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet	Bracknell	AbingdonVale	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.62	349	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	AbingdonVale	2
35.56	322	Н	25/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
37.41	276	F	20/09/14	City of MK 3rd Annual Development Meet	Milton Keynes	AbingdonVale	3
35.59	321	F	22/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	AbingdonVale	3
35.81	315	Н	08/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
36.69	293	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
38.23	259	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3
37.13 Copyright 202	283 24	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	AbingdonVale Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
39.46	235	F	07/07/13	Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	3
38.03	263	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	AbingdonVale	2
37.63	271	F	09/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
38.53	253	Н	09/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	2
39.38	237	F	05/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	AbingdonVale	3
40.97	210	Н	01/12/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet	Bracknell	AbingdonVale	3
39.25	239	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	AbingdonVale	3